SUDWESTBANK Ski-Cup 2015/16 e Cg::'
Konditionswettbewerb // k/\\
04.06.2016 y =
SAV-Hiitte / Schopfloch
Ergebnis nach Gruppen
Platz StartNr Name Vorname VEREIN JG Gruppe
1 38 TOCHTERMANN Max SZ Ludwigsburg 2004 Kinder U12 M
2 43 SCHEUERMANN Paul Snow-Company 2005  Kinder U12 M
3 44 HABERKORN Alex SZ Ludwigsburg 2005 Kinder U12 M
4 40 HARRER Joshua SC Aichtal e.V. 2005  Kinder U12 M
5 37 WUST Vincent SC Aichtal e.V. 2005  Kinder U12 M
6 41 WILDERMUTH Leo SZ Markgroningen 2005  Kinder U12 M
7 36 RICHTER Pit SKI Hohenacker 2005  Kinder U12 M
8 27 BECHTLE Yanic SZ Markgroningen 2007  Kinder U12 M
9 22 LUGINSLAND Felix SZ Ludwigsburg 2006  Kinder U12 M
10 99 PORALLA Moritz SC Aichtal e.V. 2004  Kinder U12 M
11 39 PFADENHAUER Max SZ Schwieberdingen 2005  Kinder U12 M
12 45 GERZ Paul SAV Stuttgart 2004  Kinder U12 M
13 23 BISKUPIC Ben SZ Schwieberdingen 2006  Kinder U12 M
14 42 SACHS Vincent SZ Schwieberdingen 2005  Kinder U12 M
15 9 BECHTLE Luca SZ Markgroningen 2008  Kinder U12 M
16 25 SCHEUERMANN Emil Snow-Company 2007  Kinder U12 M
17 20 PUJIC David SZ Ludwigsburg 2006  Kinder U12 M
18 21 BERGMANN Tom SZ Schwieberdingen 2007  Kinder U12 M
18 29 KUHNLE Robin Snow-Company 2007  Kinder U12 M
20 10 HOSS Janne TSV Musberg 2009  Kinder U12 M
21 7 SCHREIBER Ben SZ Schwieberdingen 2009  Kinder U12 M
22 28 OSTERMAIR Felix SZ Markgroningen 2007  Kinder U12 M
23 30 SCHMID Elijah Snow-Company 2007  Kinder U12 M
24 8 HARRER Noah SC Aichtal e.V. 2008  Kinder U12 M
24 26 SACHS Leopold SZ Schwieberdingen 2007  Kinder U12 M
26 11 BERGMANN Julian SZ Schwieberdingen 2010 Kinder U12 M
26 24 THEURER Moritz SZ Ludwigsburg 2006  Kinder U12 M
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StartNr Name

33 SAUTER
31 MEZGER
34 HARTMANN
14 NEUBERT
32 KOPP
17 THEURER
18 HOHN
12 OTTO
15 HOHN
19 HOHN
35 BAZNER
5 KUHNLE
16 HARTMANN
2 STREULE
13 MULLER
3 REIMOLD
1 MEZGER
6 SCHMID
4 SCHEUERMANN

Vorname
Carolina
Larissa
Sarah
Agnes
Nadja
Mia

Leni
Gwen
Clara
Amelie
Jane
Marie
Lea
Janina
Angelina
Mara
Patricia
Leni

Leni

VEREIN

SKI Hohenacker
SZ Ludwigsburg
SC Aichtal e.V.

SC Aichtal e.V.
Snow-Company
SZ Ludwigsburg
SZ Markgroningen
TSV Musberg

SZ Markgroningen
SZ Markgroningen
SZ Markgroningen
Snow-Company
SC Aichtal e.V.
Snow-Company
SC Aichtal e.V.
TSV Musberg

SZ Ludwigsburg
Snow-Company
Snow-Company

JG
2005
2004
2004
2006
2004
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2009
2006
2008
2006
2008
2008
2009
2010

Gruppe

Kinder U12 W
Kinder U12 W
Kinder U12 W
Kinder U12 W
Kinder U12 W
Kinder U12 W
Kinder U12 W
Kinder U12 W
Kinder U12 W
Kinder U12 W
Kinder U12 W
Kinder U12 W
Kinder U12 W
Kinder U12 W
Kinder U12 W
Kinder U12 W
Kinder U12 W
Kinder U12 W
Kinder U12 W
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StartNr

StartNr

Name

71 MILLER

67 TRINKNER

66 MICHEL

69 WILDERMUTH
64 PROBST

65 HACHTEL

53 SCHOLL

55 LINDENMAIER
98 VOLLMER

57 SCHRETTLINGER
54 LUGINSLAND
58 MICHEL

70 REINBECK

56 TRINKNER

68 GRUNWALD

Name

51 NOWOSADTKO
47 SCHERRBACHER
52 HACHTEL

60 WACKER

62 SCHEEL

59 FUERNHABER
49 PFADENHAUER
61 GEHRUNG

63 STROBEL

48 MARTH

50 BROLL

Vorname
Yannic
Timo
Moritz
Max
Manuel
Jonas
Yannick
Lars
Marius
Aaron
Julian
Leo
Adrian
Tom
Julius

Vorname
Emma
Luisa

Jil
Annika
Carlotta
Vanessa
Laura
Anne
Lisa
Isabell
Celine

VEREIN
Snow-Company
Snow-Company

SZ Ludwigsburg

SZ Markgroningen
SZ Schwieberdingen
SZ Schwieberdingen
SZ Ludwigsburg

SK Stuttgart

TSV Musberg

SZ Ludwigsburg

SZ Ludwigsburg

SZ Ludwigsburg
SAV Stuttgart
Snow-Company

SC Aichtal e.V.

VEREIN

SC Aichtal e.V.

SZ Schwieberdingen
SZ Schwieberdingen
SV Boblingen

SKI Hohenacker

SK Stuttgart

SZ Schwieberdingen
SK Stuttgart

SK Stuttgart

SZ Schwieberdingen
Snow-Company

JG
2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2002
2003
2001
2002
2003
2003
2001
2003
2000

JG
2003
2002
2003
2000
2000
2000
2003
2000
2001
2002
2003

Gruppe

Schiler U16 M
Schiler U16 M
Schiler U16 M
Schiler U16 M
Schiler U16 M
Schiler U16 M
Schiler U16 M
Schiler U16 M
Schiler U16 M
Schiler U16 M
Schiler U16 M
Schiler U16 M
Schiler U16 M
Schiler U16 M
Schiler U16 M

Gruppe

Schiiler Ul6 W
Schiiler Ul6 W
Schiiler Ul6 W
Schiiler Ul6 W
Schiiler Ul6 W
Schiiler Ul6 W
Schiiler Ul6 W
Schiiler Ul6 W
Schiiler Ul6 W
Schiiler Ul6 W
Schiiler Ul6 W
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StartNr Name
76 RUCKERT
81 HACHTEL
75 GENTNER
77 SCHMID
78 STECKLER
83 ROHM
84 THEURER
86 BOCKLET

73 STROBEL
74 HAAG

79 ROHM

72 ALBRECHT
82 HASLER
80 WUENSCH

Vorname
Sven
Philipp
Adrian
David
Sven
Pirmin
Dirk
Damian

Paulina
Emma
Fabienne
Cristina
Jennifer
Katharina

VEREIN
SK Stuttgart

SZ Schwieberdingen

SV Boblingen
Snow-Company
SV Boblingen
SK Stuttgart

SZ Ludwigsburg
SK Stuttgart

SK Stuttgart
SAV Stuttgart
SK Stuttgart

SK Stuttgart

SKI Hohenacker
SKI Hohenacker

JG
1998
1996
1998
1999
1999
1993
1969
1994

1999
1999
1995
1998
1991
1996

Gruppe

Jugend und Erwachsene M
Jugend und Erwachsene M
Jugend und Erwachsene M
Jugend und Erwachsene M
Jugend und Erwachsene M
Jugend und Erwachsene M
Jugend und Erwachsene M
Jugend und Erwachsene M

Jugend und Erwachsene W
Jugend und Erwachsene W
Jugend und Erwachsene W
Jugend und Erwachsene W
Jugend und Erwachsene W
Jugend und Erwachsene W



